Iauiireir

WEISENIIEIm difi Berg

Jahresitibersicht - 2009

Liufe = 140
Gelaufene Km = 2782,55

Binder Jiirgen_Gast M45 6,8Km 1 Laufe
:25:27 6,8 24.01.2009 Grinstadter-Cross

Clever Klaus

M60 110,1 Km

5 Laufe

01.02.2009
08.03.2009
19.04.2009
26.09.2009
17.10.2009

01:56:58 21,1
04:49:08 42,2
02:07:48 21,1
01:29:26 17

:59:47 8,7

Oggersheimer HM
Kandel-Marathon
Kaiserslautern
Trifelslauf-Annweiler
Dirkheimer Berglauf

DriBler Rudolf_Gast M55

8,7Km 1 Léaufe

01:04:42 8,7 17.10.2009

Durkheimer Berglauf

Griindling Gabi

W45 382,8 Km 22 Léufe

02:09:27 21,1 01.02.2009
01:55:37 20 08.02.2009
02:01:17 21,1 08.03.2009
02:47:18 25 29.03.2009
06:00:00 44,4 04.04.2009
58:50 10 11.04.2009
03:30:00 30 18.04.2009
01:47:02 15,6 25.04.2009
01:37:16 16 05.06.2009
01:46:16 16 06.06.2009
01:35:16 14 06.06.2009
02:02:57 18 07.06.2009
02:00:03 17 07.06.2009
59:22 10 26.07.2009
58:51 10 15.08.2009
57:17 10 06.09.2009
02:27:04 21,1 13.09.2009
126:22 5 23.10.2009
:27:41 5,15 31.10.2009
04:11:52 34 08.11.2009
01:02:20 10,5 05.12.2009
:47:08 8,88 27.12.2009

Oggersheimer HM
Rheinzabern 3.WL
Kandel-HM
Eschollbriicken
6h-Rotenburg
Rheinzabern-Osterlauf
Hanau-Rodenbach

Bad Bergzabern

Briider Grimm-Etappe 1
Briider Grimm-Etappe 3
Briider Grimm-Etappe 2
Briider Grimm-Etappe 5
Briider Grimm-Etappe 4
Jockrim

Huttenfelder Kerwelauf
Rulzheim
Pfalzerwald-HM
Jagerweiher
Hatzenbihler Cross
ARQUE

Lorscher Dog Run
Silvesterlauf Skiclub

Griindling Peter

M50 1139,5Km 43 Léufe

01:04:37 15 11.01.2009
03:26:07 40 31.01.2009
:45:26 10,6 01.02.2009
01:27:14 20 08.02.2009
:20:32 5 21.02.2009
:44:02 10 21.02.2009

Samstag, 2. Januar 2010

Rheinzabern 2.WL
Rodgau-Ultra
Oggersheimer Berglauf
Rheinzabern 3.WL
Faschingswaldlauf-DUW
Faschingswaldlauf-DUW

03:17:36 42,2
:20:03 5
:34:49 78

02:00:00 21,8

04:17:21 50

01:55:52 23,2

01:01:33 105

10:27:41 805

09:13:31 82,1

07:22:10 65,6

07:47:31 644

01:40:44 211

01:12:59 16

01:16:46 16

01:07:45 14

01:32:07 18

01:28:41 17

24:46:16 151
146:43 10
143:30 10

02:00:15 25

01:41:23 211

09:21:37 69

01:35:11 211

01:57:15 211

01:21:25 17
:13:05 31

02:53:15 30,7

01:49:43 19
:48:09 87
:20:28 5
144:47 10

03:20:00 34
142:22 10
:12:47 3
:26:13 6
:37:55 8,88

08.03.2009
14.03.2009
21.03.2009
03.04.2009
18.04.2009
25.04.2009
26.04.2009
10.05.2009
11.05.2009
12.05.2009
14.05.2009
01.06.2009
05.06.2009
06.06.2009
06.06.2009
07.06.2009
07.06.2009
20.06.2009
11.07.2009
26.07.2009
01.08.2009
15.08.2009
23.08.2009
06.09.2009
18.09.2009
26.09.2009
09.10.2009
10.10.2009
11.10.2009
17.10.2009
23.10.2009
24.10.2009
08.11.2009
12.12.2009
13.12.2009
13.12.2009
27.12.2009

Kandel-Marathon
Germanenlauf St.ligen
Nansteinberglauf
12h-Rotenburg
Hanau-Rodenbach

Bad Bergzabern
Moosenméttle Berglauf
Transeuropalauf
Transeuropalauf
Transeuropalauf
Transeuropalauf
Rilzheim

Briider Grimm-Etappe 1
Briider Grimm-Etappe 3
Briider Grimm-Etappe 2
Briider Grimm-Etappe 5
Briider Grimm-Etappe 5
WestHighlandWayRace
Lambsheim

Jockrim

Bellheim

Huttenfelder Kerwelauf
Algau-Ultratrail
Rilzheim
Knastlauf-Zweibriicken
Trifelslauf-Annweiler
City-Sprint St.Wendel
Spiemont-Trail
Bosenberg-Trail
Durkheimer Berglauf
Jagerweiher

Ladenburg

ARQUE
Nachtwachterlauf
Cross am Ring

Cross am Ring
Silvesterlauf Skiclub

Harnisch Klaus

M60 403,4Km 28 Laufe

:30:50 5
02:17:54 211
01:00:32 10
01:00:44 10

21.02.2009
08.03.2009
14.03.2009
22.03.2009

Faschingswaldlauf-DUW
Kandel-HM
Germanenlauf St.ligen
Briihl-Rohrhof

www.lt-wab.de

03:37:47 33
01:04:27 87

20.09.2009 Kraichgau-3/4-Marathon
17.10.2009 Dirkheimer Berglauf

02:48:57 25 29.03.2009 Eschollbriicken

:59:00 10 04.04.2009 HaRloch
01:15:58 10 11.04.2009 Rheinzabern-Osterlauf
02:16:10 21,1 19.04.2009 Kaiserslautern
01:00:40 10 03.05.2009 St.Leon Rot
02:16:25 21,1 09.05.2009 Mannheim-HM
01:14:02 10 16.05.2009 Grinstadt

:30:58 5,6 06.06.2009 Schifferstadt
01:01:10 10 13.06.2009 Viernheim

:59:57 10 19.06.2009 Neustadt

:26:08 4,8 24.06.2009 Firmencup

:41:36 7,2 27.06.2009 LU-Stadtlauf
01:13:55 10 11.07.2009 Lambsheim

:58:25 10 19.07.2009 MA-Sport u. Spiel

:57:52 10 15.08.2009 Hiittenfelder Kerwelauf
02:12:07 21,1 30.08.2009 Koberstadt
02:08:25 21,1 06.09.2009 Riilzheim
02:21:45 21,1 13.09.2009 Pfalzerwald-HM
03:58:21 33 20.09.2009 Kraichgau-3/4-Marathon
01:49:45 17 26.09.2009 Trifelslauf-Annweiler
02:20:41 21,1 25.10.2009 Luzern-HM
04:11:52 34 08.11.2009 ARQUE

:30:34 52 19.12.2009 Rilzheimer Cross

:50:19 8,88 27.12.2009 Silvesterlauf Skiclub

HauBmann Ulrich M45 99,8Km 6 Laufe

:30:50 6,8
01:34:26 21,1
:50:33 11,5
03:32:00 42,2
:50:06 8,2
144:57 10

24.01.2009 Grinstadter-Cross
08.03.2009 Kandel-HM

21.05.2009 Ramberger Panoramalat
06.06.2009 Mittelrhein-Marathon
12.09.2009 Rietburg-Berglauf
31.12.2009 Schifferstadt

Kriiger Sousan W55 21,1Km 1 Laufe

02:11:26 21,1 19.04.2009 Leipzig

Krumbacher Erich_Gast M50 16,8 Km 2 Laufe

:58:21 8,7 17.10.2009 Dirkheimer Berglauf
:58:29 8,1 21.11.2009 Kalmit-Berglauf

Lockhart-Becker Heike W45 161,3Km 9 Laufe

02:08:58 21,1 30.08.2009 Koberstadt
02:03:30 21,1 06.09.2009 Riilzheim
:59:18 8,2 12.09.2009 Rietburg-Berglauf

:56:12
04:37:18
AT:17
:54:51

8,1
42,2
8,88
0

—_

21.11.2009
13.12.2009
27.12.2009
31.12.2009

Kalmit-Berglauf
Siebengebiergs-Marath.
Silvesterlauf Skiclub
Schifferstadt

Neblung Frank

M40

21,1Km 1 Laufe

01:53:13 21,1 26.04.2009

Heidelberg-HM

Neubauer Stefan

M45

174,2Km 7 Léaufe

03:46:37
04:32:03
01:53:59
01:41:16

:22:14
04:56:45

:54:23

35
422
211
18,4
48
44
8,7

31.01.2009
08.03.2009
03.05.2009
10.05.2009
24.06.2009
20.09.2009
17.10.2009

Rodgau-Ultra
Kandel-Marathon
St.Leon Rot
Schluchseelauf
Firmencup
Kraichgau-Ultra
Dirkheimer Berglauf

Pfeuffer Uli

M40

180,5Km 8 Léufe

04:13:54
02:09:46
03:47:49
01:50:06
:146:43
:147:22
01:41:53
:43:14

42,2
25
42,2
211
10
10
211
8,88

08.03.2009
29.03.2009
26.04.2009
03.07.2009
11.07.2009
19.07.2009
30.08.2009
27.12.2009

Kandel-Marathon
Eschollbriicken
London-Marathon
Gimmeldingen
Lambsheim
MA-Sport u. Spiel
Koberstadt
Silvesterlauf Skiclub

Rickel Thorsten_Gast M35

8,7Km 1 Laufe

:51:44 8,7 17.10.2009

Dirkheimer Berglauf

Schiele Thomas

M50

36,1Km 3 Léufe

:21:18
4704

5
10

21.02.2009
21.02.2009

01:38:42 21,1 29.11.2009

Faschingswaldlauf-DUW
Faschingswaldlauf-DUW
Shanghai-HM

Wendel Volker

M35

3,0Km 1 Laufe

:12:02

3

26.06.2009

LU-Betriebsstaffel

Wittemann Walter

M50

8,7Km 1 Laufe

:53:08 8,7 17.10.2009

Durkheimer Berglauf
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